
City Hall
920 Broad Street

Newark, New Jersey  07102
City of Newark

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 115-2142 Name: LVI Demolition Services Inc.f/k/a LVI/Mazzocchi Inc

Status:Type: Resolution Filed

File created: In control:11/12/2015 Law

On agenda: Final action:1/20/2016 1/20/2016

Title: Dept/ Agency:  Law
Action:  (   ) Ratifying     (X) Authorizing     (   ) Amending
Purpose:  Settlement of Civil Litigation
Docket No.:  American Arbitration Case No.: 01-15-0003-4617
Claimant:  LVI Demolition Services Inc. f/k/a LVI/Mazzocchi Wrecking Inc.
Claimant's Attorney:   Peckar & Abramson, P.C., Alan Winkler, Esq.
Attorney's Address:  70 Grand Avenue, River Edge, New Jersey 07661
Settlement Amount: $107,267.74
Funding Source: City of Newark, Department of Engineering Budget 2017
Additional Comments:
Payment of Retainage from Contract #19-2007 Demolition of DouglasHarrison Homes, Buildings 1
through 12.

Sponsors: Council of the Whole

Indexes:

Code sections:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptMunicipal Council1/20/2016 1 Pass

City of Newark Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

